

COPY TO COUNTY ASSESSOR

rev 11/95

COPY TO LIENHOLDER OR OWNER

## **AFFIDAVIT**

COUNTY OF DOUGLAS

## **CONVERSION OF MOBILE HOME TO REAL PROPERTY**

PART I TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT MOBILE HOME INFORMATION	ASSESSOR'S PARCEL #37-421-05
1. Owner/Buyer name KENNETH B. HUGHES AND RI	DANGU BOAD LIBITINGTON NU
2. Physical location of mobile home 1445 TOPAZ 1	
	iviodei
Model Year 1996 Serial# 17305306AB	Length_732" 688" Width_162" 154"
4. Mobile home dealer (if new unit) OVERLAND HOM	
Dealer Lic#MHD1063	DRS#MH135033
5. Current lienholder (if any) NONE	
All documents relating to the mobile home as i	personal property will be surrendered to the Manufactured
Housing Division before the home is converted	i to real property.
6. New lienholder (if any) to receive real property not	ice:
Name GREENPOINT CREDIT CORPORATION	
Address 851 S. RAMPART BLVD. #200, LAS VI	EGAS, NV 89128
LAND INFORMATION	.\
Type of ownership: DeedX	Escrow InstructionsLife Estate
	of Sale: recordedunrecorded
•	
PART II OWNER/BUYER SIGNATURE(S)	
The undersigned as owner/buyer of the above described mobile home and Assessor's Parcel Number	
<u>37-421-05</u> agrees to the conversion of the above described unit from personal to real property and	
understands that any liens or encumbrances on that unit may become a lien or encumbrance on that land. *This	
	of a "Real Property Notice" by Manufactured Housing
Division.	
Runth & Auch 4/15/	99 Buther Hugher 4-15-99
OWNER/BUYER KENNETH B. HUGHES DA	TE OWNER/BUYER RUTH M. HUGHES DATE
	PODDED PROPERTY OF THE POST OF
On 4/15/99 , 199 , before me the undersigne	
in and for the State of Nevada, County of <u>CARSON CITY</u> per	rsonally appeared Appl Recorded in CARSON CITY &
KENNETH B. HUGHES and RUTH M. HUGHES W	vno acknowledged Quies My Apol Exp. Aug. 22, 2000 8
that They executed this affidavit.	Notary Public
/ /	
PART III TO BE COMPLETED BY BUILDING DEPA	
1. Approved plot plan at this location verified by Ok	auning Agency Douglasto Date 4-279
2. Foundation meets requirements for this jurisdiction	for conversion from personal property to
real property ( \( \Lambda \)	Agency Du (Colo Date 4-2755
3. Verification that running gear has been removed	Agency David Con (Date (1-27-5)
4. Date of installation at this location* 1 4-210-99 Agency Date 4-27-5	
(*If prior to 1977 or unknown, Assessor must complete part IV #6.)	
5. Safety Certificate Number 10435	
PART IV TO BE COMPLETED BY COUNTY ASSESSOR	
1. Land ownership verified by Gat Melius Date 4-21-99	
2. Mobile home ownership verified by bat Melsis Date 4-27-99	
3. Assessor parcel number verified by Get MElico Date 4-27-99	
4. Legal description (optional) <u>37-42/-0</u> 5	
5. Mobile home account number <u>New account</u>	verified by f. Melsies Date 4-27-99
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
7. The above described unit will be placed on the next succeeding real property tax rolls, of <u>Douglas</u>	
County, Nevada only upon Issuance of a "Real I	Property Notice" By Manufactured Housing Division.
0 1 0 1 1 1	DECORDED S HEE ONLY
Backara Byunglor by fat	RECORDER'S USE ONLY
SIGNATURE-(ASSESSOR)	WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:
	FIRST AMERICAN TITLE
Personal Surperly appraise	1213 S. CARSON ST.  REQUESTED BY
NAME /TITLE	CARBON CITT, NV 09701FIRST AMERICAN TITLE OF
,	ZUDDIZGB IMOREIGIAL RECORDS OF
4-21-99	205512GB INCORPORAL RECORDS OF DOUBLES CO. NEVADA
DATE	·
D/11 L	'99 . APK 27 P4:12
DISTRIBUTION	7712
DISTRIBUTION:	HUDACLATOR
ORIGINAL TO MANUFACTURED HOUSING DIV.	0466696 LINDA SLATER

BK 0 4 9 9 PG 5 7 9 0